Bcgins 8:00 am 5aturday and ends Noon Monday

SMOKEY RIDGE MUZZLELOADERS

‘1~9tl’ Annual Fa“ Kcnc]czvous
ScPtcmbcr+ to 5cptcmbcr 6,2021

AH campers are welcome to l‘\clp with an event. Fieasc contact a club member ipgou want to help.

Saturday 7:00 am
8:30 am
8:45 am

9:00 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
Sunday 7:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 am
Monday 11:45 am

Noon
12:15 pm

President — Dustin Umphress (641) 208-2837
Vice President — Roger Bernard (319) 230-0021
Treasurer — Keith Stahl (319) 239-6321
Secretary — Marcia Stahl (309) 368-1987

Wood will be available at 8:00 am I:ric{ag 9-3-21

Mortar wake-up call

Camp Meeting (by the flag poles)

Flag Ceremony - Marvin Bierman and the
Sons of the American Legion Post 252
Seneca (9:00 am-3:00 pm)

Novelty Shoot

Couples Shoot

Ladies Shoot

Men's Hawk & Knife

Ladies Hawk & Knife

Junior Hawk (under 14)

Dessert Contest at the cabin

Hog Roast/Potluck (campers/traders only)

Mortar wake-up call

Sunday Church Service

Junior Shoot (under 14)

Over 50 Dips__t Shoot

Kids games

Running Deer

Women's Games

Pistol Shoot

Bow Shoot

Raffle (at shooting range)

Shotgun Shoot - Dennis King

Retire colors (at flag poles)

Mortar (cars can be brought into camp)
(tentatively)

SRM Club Mandatory Meeting (at range)

Raffle Sales - Saturday

10:00 am to 12:00 pm

120:00 pm to 2:00 pm

2:00 pm to 4:00 pm

Raffle Sales — Sunday
10:00 am to 12:00 pm

12:00 pm to 2:00 pm

2:00 pm to Raffle

Ice Sales — Saturday
8:00-9:00 am -

4:00-5:00 pm -

Ice Sales — Sunday
8:00-9:00 am -

4:00-5:00 pm -

Director — JD Kennedy (641) 660-9060
Director — Judy Fisher (319) 415-2570
Alternate — Gene Englekes (641) 373-0544
Historian — Marvin Bierman (319) 404-8828




