

49th Annual Fall Rendezvous September 4 to September 6, 2021

Begins 8:00 am Saturday and ends Noon Monday

All campers are welcome to help with an event. Please contact a club member if you want to help. Wood will be available at 8:00 am Friday 9-3-21

Saturday	7:00 am	Mortar wake-up call
	8:30 am	Camp Meeting (by the flag poles)
	8:45 am	Flag Ceremony - Marvin Bierman and the
		Sons of the American Legion Post 252
	9:00 am	Seneca (9:00 am-3:00 pm)
	9:30 am	Novelty Shoot
	11:00 am	Couples Shoot
	1:00 pm	Ladies Shoot
	1:30 pm	Men's Hawk & Knife
	2:30 pm	Ladies Hawk & Knife
	3:30 pm	Junior Hawk (under 14)
	5:00 pm	Dessert Contest at the cabin
	6:00 pm	Hog Roast/Potluck (campers/traders only)
Sunday	7:00 am	Mortar wake-up call
	8:30 am	Sunday Church Service
	9:00 am	Junior Shoot (under 14)
	10:00 am	Over 50 Dips_t Shoot
	11:00 am	Kids games
	11:00 am	Running Deer
	1:00 pm	Women's Games
	1:30 pm	Pistol Shoot
	2:30 pm	Bow Shoot
	5:00 pm	Raffle (at shooting range)
	10:00 am	Shotgun Shoot - Dennis King
Monday	11:45 am	Retire colors (at flag poles)
		Mortar (cars can be brought into camp)
	Noon	(tentatively)
	12:15 pm	SRM Club Mandatory Meeting (at range)

Raffle Sales - Saturday				
10:00 am to 12:00 pm				
120:00 pm to 2:00 pm				
2:00 pm to 4:00 pm				

Raffle Sales – Sunday
10:00 am to 12:00 pm
12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
2:00 pm to Raffle

Ice Sales – Saturday
8:00-9:00 am -
4:00-5:00 pm -

Ice Sales – Sunday		
8:00-9:00 am -		
4:00-5:00 pm -		

President – Dustin Umphress (641) 208-2837 Vice President – Roger Bernard (319) 230-0021 Treasurer – Keith Stahl (319) 239-6321 Secretary – Marcia Stahl (309) 368-1987 Director – JD Kennedy (641) 660-9060 Director – Judy Fisher (319) 415-2570 Alternate – Gene Englekes (641) 373-0544 Historian – Marvin Bierman (319) 404-8828